
Rnk    Name d.o.b. Team Bwt SQ BP DL TOTAL GL Pts

1. Mäepea Gerlyn 1993 Sparta 51,80 131,0 93,0 136,0 360,0 91,19

1. Silm Maarika 1987 Võru 55,45 115,0 65,0 140,0 320,0 76,67

2. Sildnik Katriin 2004 Sparta 56,28 117,5 65,0 135,0 317,5 75,18

3. Petrov Amelia 2006 BAM Sport 55,24 102,5 47,5 110,0 260,0 62,48

4. Aristova Elina 1994 Reval 56,25 92,5 42,5 97,5 232,5 55,08

1. Suits Elisabeth 1999 TÜASK 62,40 150,0 80,0 173,0 403,0 88,70

2. Andla Merili 1994 Tallinn 61,55 130,0 60,0 150,0 340,0 75,51

3. Tõnisson Merili 1998 Merisalu 62,16 115,0 70,0 135,0 320,0 70,62

4. Mundi Ornella 2000 Merisalu 62,96 95,0 70,0 127,5 292,5 64,03

5. Tara Siret 1988 Sparta 60,97 92,5 65,0 132,5 290,0 64,84

6. Aru Indra 1999 M&M 61,22 100,0 55,0 125,0 280,0 62,44

7. Beljakova Mariana 2008 Reval 62,79 92,5 55,0 120,0 267,5 58,66

8. Tepper Kärt 2003 M&M 62,23 92,5 50,0 112,5 255,0 56,23

1. Haug Hedi 1985 Sparta 68,09 160,0 80,0 172,5 412,5 86,09

2. Sumla Sigre 1996 Tapa 65,40 115,0 70,0 160,0 345,0 73,73

3. Nikitina Vanessa 2002 Daigo 63,18 120,0 65,0 157,5 342,5 74,80

4. Jemets Alicia 1999 M&M 68,29 102,5 67,5 135,0 305,0 63,56

5. Pütsepp Sandra 2005 TÜASK 65,10 107,5 55,0 120,0 282,5 60,54

6. Tähepõld Cristiin-Heleen 2008 TÜASK 67,52 90,0 40,0 100,0 230,0 48,23

1. Veelmaa Helena 1995 Jõusport 75,00 176,0 105,0 185,0 466,0 92,45

2. Kaljula Karmen 1994 Sparta 73,13 165,0 102,5 175,0 442,5 88,90

3. Jõekallas Helis 1999 BAM Sport 75,39 140,0 55,0 155,0 350,0 69,27

4. Kaljurand Evelyn-Tiare 2000 Tallinn 75,47 130,0 52,5 135,0 317,5 62,80

5. Rahuoja Riinu 1985 Harjumaa 73,38 72,5 45,0 125,0 242,5 48,62

1. Kirillov Silvia 2000 Sparta 80,03 150,0 75,0 150,0 375,0 72,22

2. Sepp Eleriin 2006 TÜASK 76,63 140,0 67,5 145,0 352,5 69,23

3. Aruksaar Andra 2006 P4U 79,13 135,0 57,5 137,5 330,0 63,89

4. Täheväli Annaliis 2000 Merisalu 79,78 105,0 55,0 120,0 280,0 54,01

1. Juurma Marit 1987 Sparta 87,92 167,5 77,5 170,0 415,0 77,07

2. Rohtla Kärolin 2004 Daigo 87,11 171,5 88,5 135,0 395,0 73,59

3. Karolin Anna 1987 Sparta 92,76 147,5 85,0 135,0 367,5 67,00

4. Karja Kristi 1976 Saku 87,46 125,0 65,0 140,0 330,0 61,38

5. Öpik Maarja 1972 Jõusport 89,63 105,0 55,0 130,0 290,0 53,48

Rnk   Lifter Bwt Total GL Points

1. Veelmaa Helena 75,00 466,0 92,4544

2. Mäepea Gerlyn 51,80 360,0 91,1880

3. Kaljula Karmen 73,13 442,5 88,8983
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 Team C.Rnk

SK Jõusport 1

Sparta SK 1

Sparta SK 2



NAISKONNAD

1 Sparta 1 266,18

Mäepea Gerlyn 91,19

Kaljula Karmen 88,90

Haug Hedi 86,09

2 Sparta 2 224,47

Juurma Marit 77,07

Sildnik Katriin 75,18

Kirillov Silvia 72,22

3 TÜASK 218,47

Suits Elisabeth 88,70

Sep Eleriin 69,23

Pütsepp Sandra 60,54

4 Merisalu SK 188,66

Tõnisson Merili 70,62

Mundi Ornella 64,03

Täheväli Annaliis 54,01

5 M&M Strength 182,23

Jemets Alicia 63,56

Aru Indra 62,44

Tepper Kärt 56,23


